
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Teacher/Staff Orientation  August 4-8 

Event: Meet the Teacher (2:00 pm – 4:00 pm)  (Friday) August 8 

Event: First Day of School   (Monday) August 11  

CLOSED: Labor Day – No in-person classes will meet.   (Monday) September 1  

End of Q1 October 10  

CLOSED: Fall Break – No classes will meet on Monday or Wednesday. October 13-17 

Q2 Begins October 20 

Report Cards Emailed Home October 23 

Event: Hybrid Students are invited to this event!  
            Sweet Street  / Picnic in the Park  

 (Friday) October 24 

Event: Hybrid Students are invited to this event!  
            Honor Roll Assembly  

 (Monday) October 27 

CLOSED: Thanksgiving Break – No classes will meet on Monday or Wednesday. November 24-28  

CLOSED: Christmas Break – Entire School Closed December 22-January 2  

Classes Resume  (Monday) January 5  

End of Q2  January 15 

CLOSED: MLK Day – No classes will meet on Monday.  (Monday) January 19 

Q3 Begins January 20  

Report Cards Emailed Home January 22 

Event: Hybrid Students are invited to this event!  
            Honor Roll Assembly / Re-Enrollment Begins 

 (Monday) February 2    

CLOSED: Presidents’ Day – No classes will meet on Monday.  (Monday) February 16  

Open Enrollment Begins March 2 

CLOSED: Spring Break – No classes will meet on Monday or Wednesday  TENTATIVE March 16-20  

Q4 Begins March 30 

Report Cards Emailed Home April 2 

Events: FCA Family Day!   (Hybrid students are invited to this event!) 
              Honor Roll Assembly / Picnic in the Park / Art Walk (TBD) 

 Tuesday!   April 7 
 

Early Dismissal at Noon (Employee Appreciation Luncheon)  (Wednesday) May 7 

CLOSED: Memorial Day – No classes will meet on Monday.  (Monday) May 25  

Event: Last Day of In-Person School!   (Wednesday) May 27 

Event: Hybrid Students are invited to this event!  
            End-of-Year Awards Ceremony / Dismissal immediately following ceremony. 

 (Friday) May 29    

Post-Planning June 1-2 
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